
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN W
1393.12 FT FOR POB, CONT W
APPROX 1511.8 FT, N 33.07 FT

CHAIN OF PONDS OLIVE FARMS LLC
1511 BURRELL CT
SAN JOSE, CA 95126

17-3S-16-02168-006
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02/01/2023 KS 5.98 12,180 55,000 1,400 10,780

STANDARD
3

40,340
8,520
65,780
61,040
15,259
45,781

0
45,781

114,640
0

114,640

1385/0365 5/11/2019 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAWRENCE J HINES & JI

CHAIN OF PONDS OLIV

1356/2308 12/27/2017 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LAWRENCE J HINES & JI

CHAIN OF PONDS OLIV
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HX Base Yr

2296 NW NASH RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,517 110.8000 66.48 100,850 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 1,352 100 1,352 35,952

FSP 288 40 115 3,058

UCP 252 20 50 1,330

1,892 1,517 40,340

BAS= W28 S26 E31 UCP=  S12 E21 N12 W21$ E21 N26 FSP= N12 W24
S12 E24$ W24$.

BAS

28

26

31 21

26

24

UCP12

21

12

21

FSP 12

24

12

24

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 16 25 400.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 10 120.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 420

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,520

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.98 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 10,780

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,400

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


